Agilent HFCT-5218M 622 Mb/s
Single Mode Laser Transceiver for
ATM, SONET OC-12/SDH STM-4 (L4.1)
Data Sheet
Description
The HFCT-5218 transceiver is a
high performance, cost effective
module for serial optical data

X.X ±0.05 mm UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
15
Ordering Information
1300 nm DFB Laser
HFCT-5218M No shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5218EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5218FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
Supporting Documentation
HFCT-5208xxx/HFCT-5218xx Application Note
HFCT-5218M Characterization Report
HFCT-5208M/HFCT-5218M Interim Qualification Report
HFBR-5208M/HFCT-5208M/HFCT-5218M Reference Design Application Note 1178
Handling Precautions
1. The HFCT-5218M can be damaged by current surges or overvoltage.
Power supply transient precautions should be taken.